10.03.71. Abetone,

course length: 1600 m
vertical drop: 370 m
number of gates: 57

course setter: Paul Kerber AUT

weather: sunny
started:
finished: 40+

1. Anne-Marie Proell

2. Michelle Jacot
. Francoise Macchi

(98]

. Britt Lafforgue

. Ingrid Gfoellner
. Isabel Mir

. Gertraud Gabl

. Conchita Puig

. Berni Rauter

10. Jocelyne Perillat
11. Martha Buehler
12. Karen Budge

O 0 3O L

13. Rita Good

14. Susan Corrock

15. Sandra Poulsen

16. Jacqueline Rouvier

17. Divina Galica

18. Florence Steurer

19. Marie-Theres Nadig
and Wiltrud Drexel

21.

22. Sigrid Eberle

23. Bernardette Zurbriggen

1" Giant Slalom, women

AUT

FRA
FRA

FRA
AUT
FRA
AUT
SPA
AUT
FRA
LIE

USA

SUI

USA
USA
FRA

GBR
FRA
SUI

AUT

AUT
SUI

1.36.35

1.38.10
1.38.33

1.39.50
1.39.64
1.39.76
1.39.86
1.39.92
1.39.99
1.40.02
1.40.04
1.40.16

1.40.54
1.40.67
1.40.86
1.40.87

1.41.41
1.41.69

1.41.71

1.42.10
1.42.40

(10)

(13)

(18)



DNS :

DNF:

Rosi Mittermaier

Marylinn Cochran
Barbara Cochran
Monika Kaserer
Betsy Clifford
Annie Famose
Traudl Treichl
Danielle Debernard
Julia Spettel

FRG,

USA,
USA,
AUT,
CND,
FRA,
FRG,
FRA,
AUT



